1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-05-08
Product series W9 Laser
Photoelectric
proximity switch BGS
Photoelectric reflex
switch
Through-beam
photoelectric switch

2
3
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WT9L-N330 1 023 991
WT9L-N430 1 023 990
WT9L-P330 1 023 977
WT9L-P430 1 023 959
Light spot size
2007-05-08                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL9 Laser
Scanning range

)
Distance
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WL9L-N330 1 023 989
WL9L-N430 1 023 988
WL9L-P330 1 023 976
WL9L-P430 1 023 958
Light spot size
2007-05-08                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        6
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE9 Laser, Teach-in
Scanning range

Distance
vertical
horizontal Ordering information
Type Part Number
WS/WE9L-N330 1 023 995
WS/WE9L-N430 1 023 994
WS/WE9L-P330 1 023 993
WS/WE9L-P430 1 023 992
Teach-in function standard Precise setting:
1. Align the photoelectric switch with the reflector. LED yellow/green = on.
2. Press Teach-in button > 2 s. LED green = off/on. Teach-in is initiated.
    LED yellow/green = blinking.